Motocross Grupiara 2022

Warm Up Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km ._._.
MX2 17/04/2022 09:40 - ......

Treino (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 10:23:38

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
4 1:03.445 10:30:02.723
(259) ODILON RIBEIRO JUNIOR 5 1:06.644 +3.199 10:31:09.367
1 10:27:17.501 .
2 57.930 +1.006 10:28:15.431 (48) WILTON CESAR ROLDAO CARDOSO FILHO
3 56.924 10:29:12.355 1 10:24:11.453
4 57.390 10466 10:30:00.745 2 1:06.078 +2569  10:25:17.531
5 58.073 +1.149 10:31:07.818 3 1:05.947 +2.438 10:26:23.478
4 1:04.469 +0.960 10:27:27.947
(3) BRENDOW GOMIDES FRANCA 5 1:03.509 10:28:31.456
1 10:25:46.703 6 1:04.017 +0.508 10:29:35.473
2 1:00.658 +2.287 10:26:47.361 7 1:04.671 +1.162 10:30:40.144
3 1:00.430 +2.059 10:27:47.791 8 1:03.926 +0.417 10:31:44.070
4 58.371 10:28:46.162 3
5 59.056 +0.685 10:29:45.218 (032) MARCO AURELIO OLIVEIRA ABREU
6 59.985 +1.614 10:30:45.203 1 10:24:05.051
2 1:07.437 +2.925 10:25:12.488
(32) ABDERMAN FERREIRA 3 1:07.032 +2.520 10:26:19.520
1 10:24:50.217 4 1:04.800 +0.288 10:27:24.320
2 1:01.344 +2.560  10:25:51.561 5 1:05.233 +0.721  10:28:29.553
3 50.643 +0.859 10:26:51.204 6 1:05.579 +1.067 10:29:35.132
4 1:00.164 +1.380  10:27:51.368 7 1:04.512 10:30:39.644
5 58.784 10:28:50.152
6 50.604 +0.820 10:29:49.756 (31) ALEXSANDRO RODRIGUES VASCONCELOS
1 10:25:06.037
(110) RAFAEL MATOS 2 1:07.418 +1.227 10:26:13.455
1 10:29:22.215 3 1:08.096 +1.905 10:27:21.551
2 59.377 +0.373  10:30:21.592 4 1:06.191 10:28:27.742
3 59.004 10:31:20.596 5 1:06.271 +0.080 10:29:34.013
6 1:36.559 +30.368 10:31:10.572
(72) LEANDRO BEIAO
1 10:28:19.965
2 1:00.881 +1.404 10:29:20.846
3 1:02.493 +3.016 10:30:23.339
4 59.477 10:31:22.816
(111) ADALTO FREITAS DA SILVA
1 10:26:21.762
2 1:05.371 +5.217 10:27:27.133
3 1:02.555 +2.401 10:28:29.688
4 1:04.378 +4.224 10:29:34.066
5 1:00.154 10:30:34.220
6 1:01.433 +1.279 10:31:35.653
(161) WILLIAN JUNNY MACHADO
1 10:28:42.211
2 1:04.953 +2.596 10:29:47.164
3 1:02.357 10:30:49.521
(45) DHIEGO WITNEY RODRIGUES RODRIGUES DE OLIVI
1 10:25:13.065
2 1:05.076 +2.243 10:26:18.141
3 1:02.833 10:27:20.974
4 1:03.822 +0.989 10:28:24.796
5 1:03.565 +0.732 10:29:28.361
6 1:24.665 +21.832 10:30:53.026
(94) ANTONIO VICTOR
1 10:27:32.633
2 1:04.739 +1.316 10:28:37.372
3 1:04.095 +0.672 10:29:41.467
4 1:03.423 10:30:44.890
(5) RAFAEL RESENDE
1 10:26:38.545
2 1:14.981 +11.536 10:27:53.526
3 1:05.752 +2.307 10:28:59.278
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